Position

Department Chair, Counseling

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Department Chair, Counseling

Counselor

Other Positions Held

Counselor, Instructor,
Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instr (Special
Assignment) (SFP),
Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instr (Special
Assignment) (SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct
Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct
Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Counselor,
Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

Total Wages

$174,160

$152,971

$144,513

$139,396

$137,153

$128,869

$125,578

$124,487

$123,854

$120,979

$117,760

$116,177

$114,398

$112,294

$109,106

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$53,380

$52,042

$48,473

$48,520

$45,187

$35.115

$39,638

$40,704

$46,498

$45,978

$45,455

$29,557

$29,200

$32,239

$44,000



Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Counselor

Instructor, Adjunct

Office Assistant

Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct
(SFP)

Counselor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

LAPC Counseling

$104,860

$101,809

$100,596

$100,063

$96,724

$51,911

$50,120

$34,104

$22,476

$3,731

$36,266

$42,725

$29,767

$41,062

$27,194

$12,794

$20,732

$1,364

$0

$149



