Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, Counseling	Counselor, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$174,160	\$53,380
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$152,971	\$52,042
Counselor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$144,513	\$48,473
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$139,396	\$48,520
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$137,153	\$45,187
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$128,869	\$35,115
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Instr (Special Assignment) (SFP), Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$125,578	\$39,638
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Instr (Special Assignment) (SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$124,487	\$40,704
Counselor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$123,854	\$46,498
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$120,979	\$45,978
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$117,760	\$45,455
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$116,177	\$29,557
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$114,398	\$29,200
Department Chair, Counseling	Counselor, Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$112,294	\$32,239
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$109,106	\$44,000

Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$104,860	\$36,266
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$101,809	\$42,725
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$100,596	\$29,767
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$100,063	\$41,062
Counselor	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$96,724	\$27,194
Instructor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct (SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$51,911	\$12,794
Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$50,120	\$20,732
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$34,104	\$1,364
Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$22,476	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Counseling	\$3,731	\$149